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a11m•1 Gffi" tt6I~cf> atlt.114 (Fcl$11q;:i tiGl-1I-51) ~ R...iict> 16 ~ 17 ffi' 
2025 'cf>)- :a..qn1 ~f&a qftarr ~ ern'<cf.i\11~ -

Subject-· Agrff. E~ol)omics . 

Su~ject Co~e-- ~8 . 

Questi_oit t f, Answer ~ 
;-

Number Key 
·..;-...._ ......... ~ .. 

Question i .AJJ~~er ·J 
• ~ 'i 

.Number Key 

Question Answer 
,, Number Key ·' 

Question Answer 
Number Key 

1. A 26. A 51. D 76. C 

2. B 27. A 52. A 77. B 

3. B 28. B 53. B 78. C 

4. C 29. B 54. A 79. B 

5. A 30. C 55. B 80. D 

6. D 31. C 56. C 81. C 

7. C 32. A 57. D 82. A 

8. B 33. C 58. D 83. C 

9. B 34. B 59. D 84. B 

10. B 35. A 60. D 8S. DELETED 

11. A 36. A 61. D 86. D 

12. B 37. A 62. D 87. B 

13. B 38. C 63. B 88. C 

14. B 39. C 64. C 89. A 

1S. A 40. D 65. D 90. C 

16. A 41. B 66. C 91. A 

17. B 42. C 67. C 92. D 

18. D 43. C 68. B 93. C 

19. B 44. C 69. D 94. A 

20. C 45. D 70. D 9S. B 

21. D 46. D 71. B 96. C 

22. B 47. C 72. D 97. A 

23. D 48. C 73. C 98. C 

24. C 49. A 74. A 99. C 

25. C so. D 75. D 100. D 
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~ ~ ict>- IO .05.2025 

3114)•1 el'<I tisl~ct> au=q14 (~$114.=t i-i&.11-51) ~ ~~ict> 1a ~ 11 at~cl 
202s q;)- ti~"i ~Rs.a q~arr ~ ect1'<Cf.iG\1 -

~ a-::..~- ,n' :. • ~- II ~~ • "' -· {}. . ' ijuestto» , . , ~nswer ,:: 
.. _~. ~ ~~~:"'y_ ~~.. •• ! 1 

N,... b"' ~ ,!--_: K~- I. 'f•J 0, ~ ' .: l;-'7 

'· n ,:ym,. ~!::-~' & '<'+""~"' 1,,;; 

1. D 

2. B 

3. C 

4. D 

5. C 

6. D 

7. A 

8. A 

9. A 

10. C 

11. B 

12. B 

13. B 

14. B 

15. A 

16. A 

17. D 

18. C 

19. D 

20. A 

21. D 

22. D 

23. B 

24. A 

25. C 
6 

Sphje~t - Ancient:U)stbry~ 
t"' ... ' ..,.,,.:,<: , , 

• \ ,-~ ~~~j~ct Co~e:-~~~ • 
~ .. -~--. .· A·nswer· 1 ' Question· 

i~r ~~ .. r ' 't . :! 
. ,, . ~. r~ ~ ·< • • , ,f'.Ji 

~Number~f ~· ~~·Keyf ',:kl ;,;~,.-,, ~ ,, 1( :, ,f_ ~ ) 

26. D 

27. B 

28. A 

29. C 

30. A 

31. B 

32. C 

33. D 

34. D 

35. A 

36. A 

37. D 

38. B 

39. A 

40. A 

41. C 

42. C 

43. A 

44. A 

45. A 

46. B 

47. A 

48. C 

49. D 

so. A 

I~ Question jAnswer 
f N111nbei /:; 1

~ i<ej ~:~~ 
" ,.i:, , ,.f, • ,_, '.j 

51. C 

52. C 

53. D 

54. C 

55. D 

56. C 

57. D 

58. A 

59. A 

60. C 

61. B 

62. D 

63. B 

64. D 

65. D 

66. D 

67. D 

68. B 

69. C 

70. D 

71. D 

72. B 

73. C 

74. D 

75. D 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98 

99. 

100. 

D 

D 

A 

A 

C 

D 

D 

B" 

D 

A 

C 

B 

D 

C 

D 

D 

A 

C 

A 

D 

A 

D 

C 

B 

B 
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a11ii,~1 em t1a1~q, o11i:f14 cra$114"1 tt&.11-51) ~ ~.=,iq, 1e ~ 11 ataC'I 

2025 <m" tt~"1 R;i~d 4~ffl qft ertt-<ct,iufl -
Su.bj·ect ·- Animal Husbandry 

. ~ 

••• Subject Code.- 92 : ,, • . 
! ·t ' 1( ,;; 

· uest.ign •• 
•·. ( 

II• ' 7 1 1'l , ... 

, Q_ue~tiun , , ~nswe r, 
• ♦ ' 'r ,I , J 

,~ ~~jpJj~r~ i. Ke.y, ij_ ,~ I. , J 

Que_stip~ Answer 
Number Key 

1. A 26. C 51. A 76. D 

2. D 27. C 52. D 77. A 

3. B 28. B 53. D 78. D 

4. A 29. D S4. 8 79. D 

s. B 30. A 55. C 80. 8 

6. D 31. B 56. 8 81. A 

7. D 32. C 57. B 82. 8 

8. D 33. A 58. C 83. A 

9. D 34. B S9. C 84. 8 

10. A 3S. B ·1, 60. C 85. 8 

11. A 36. D 61. C 86. 8 

12. D 37. D 62. 8 87. D 

13. D 38. C 63. A 88. C 

14. ·A 39. C 64. B 89. C 

1S. A 40. C 65. C 90. D 

16. C 41. C 66. D 91. D 

17. B 42. 67. D 92. 8 

18. C 43. C 68. A 93. A 

19. A 44. C 69. B 94. D 

20. D 45. C 70. A 95. A 

21. B 46. B 71. 8 96. 8 

22. B 47. D 72. B 97. C 

23. C 48. D 73. C 98. B 

24. B 49. A 74. B 99. A 

2S. C so. A 75. C 100. C 

( ftie) 
q ~lft I Pl~-?I cf> 
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1. D 

2. B 

3. C 

4. D 

5. C 

6. D 

7. A 

8. A 

9. A 

10. C 

11. B 

12. B 

13. B 

14. B 

15. A 

16. A 

17. D 

18. C 

19. D 

20. A 

21. D 

22. D 

23. B 

24. A 

25. C 

"•a=i I ~qi 
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fa .=ti ct>- lo .05.2025 
ti~l-51) ctft fa.=ti<t> 16 ~ 17 • 

. ... Subject - Anthropology 
. . 

• Subject Code .: 40 ( 
" •{.t •• ,., , ,,, .,, ' , 

I\ 9ue~f,1~~1.}~ ,~ ,Answei: 
~ ,;J . ., -.. I,, I ;; Numtier''~ • 'Key" /.;~ ,, ' ~~,.l(l 

Ill" ......... /t' " 

"'Question✓ • Answer 
/ ...... i ... , )' ,. " ✓ "'· <- ~ / 

1~· Nu_~J}er;; l ·J{ey , 
~ . 

Question Answer 
• , 

. ~umber Key 
26. D 51. B 76. A 

27. B 52. D 77. A 

28. A 53. A 78. A 

29. C 54. A 79. C 

30. A 55. A 80. B 

31. B 56. C 81. C 

32. D 57. D 82. D 

33. A 58. C 83. C 
34. C 59. B 84. B 
35. B 60. C 85. B 
36. D 61. C 86. B 
37. A 62. B 87. B 
38. B 63. C 88. B 
39. B 64. C 89. C 
40. B 65. B 90. C 
41. C 66. C 91. D 
42. A 67. C 92. C 
43. B 68. B 93. B 
44. B 69. C 94. C 
45. C 70. B 95. A 
46. C 71. B 96. B 
47. C 72. B 97. C 
48. D 73. D 98. C 
49. A 74. B 99. B 
50. A 75. A 100. C 

( T"'IP!:rnT ftrn) 
q ~ffl Pt li ?I qi 
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2025 cffl" tfA4"1 ~f&d 4~ll1T ~ '1ro~ct_iufl -

1. A 

2. B 

3. B 

4. C 

5. A 

6. D 

7. C 

8. B 

9. B 

10. B 

11. A 

12. B 

13. B 

14. B 

15. A 

16. A 

17. B 

18. D 

19. B 

20. C 

21. D 

22. B 

23. D 

24. C 

25. C 

Subject - Art/Drawing 

~: • J Sµbject Code~ ·20" -

l~}~ue,stlen ; ,, AQ.'~wer;_ . 
. I , 

;: N~m:t,er ~· ~:.~:' .,Key. ,., . 
26. A 

27. A 

28. B 

29. B 

30. C 

31. B 

32. B 

33. B 

34. C 

35. A 

36. C 

37. A 

38. C 

39. B 

40. D 

41. C 

42. A 

43. B 

44. D 

45. B 

46. C 

47. B 

48. B 

49. A 

so. A 

·Question,., ,A~swer ,, 

Number '' Key , 
51. A 

52. B 

53. B 

54. A 

55. C 

56. C 

57. D 

58. A 

59. D 

60. D 

61. A 

62. A 

63. B 

64. D 

65. C 

66. A 

67. A 

68. B 

69. C 

70. C 

71. C 

72. D 

73. C 

74. B 

75. C 

--.. 

Question • Answer , 

}~upiber Key._.· 

76. C 

77. C 

78. D 

79. D 

80. A 

81. B 

82. B 

83. A 

84. A 

85. D 

86. D 

87. A 

88. A 

89. D 

90. B 

91. C 

92. A 

93. D 

94. C 

95. B 

96. D 

97. B 

98. B 

99. C 

100. A 



Question Answer 

Number 
1, 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21, 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Key 

B 

D 

B 

A 

C 

A 

D 

B 

B 

C 

C 

B 

A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

A 

A 

D 

C 

B 

Question 
Number 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

23 yeIGI, TUTRIG-211002 

38, 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

Subject - Asian Culture 
Subject Code -33 

Answer 

Key 
A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

D 

D 

B 

C 

A 

B 

B 

C 

D 

A 

A 

A 

D 

B 

B 

B 

D 

D 

Question 
Number 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

Answer 
Key 

A 

A 

D 

D 

D 

B 

B 

D 

C 

D 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

D 

A 

C 

A 

A 

A 

fio j0 .05.2025 

C 

A 

Question Answer 

Number Key 
76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

C 

D 

C 

D 

D 

A 

A 

A 

C 

D 

C 

C 

A 

A 

B 



~ 'rf i ct>- I o .05.2025 
· 3tlll)•I eRT tlSlllcf> \illi.114 (fcl$114"1 ti&.1I-51) ~ ~'rfict> 16 ~ 17 ffl"_ 

2025 cp)- t1~n1 R;tf&a q~m ~ ecttxcJiGft -
• Sp~je~f -. aot,J!Y ' 
• Sul>jec( Cod~e - 71 

I•~ Question I 
1
·- Answer ,, '. . ' . ; 

Nuiqber ~ ' ~~y . 

Questi.on' 
. " ~ 

Answ:~r 
1'. Number,.·

1 
ll 1

• --~ ' J • , . _15ey •• ··1 . ,.__ . 
1~ Q.ues~ionJ Answey 

... "'I t'K .,, • i,;Num,~ey ,. ei 
Que~on. Answer 
Number Key . . 

1. D 26. D S1. 8 76. C 

2. B 27. B S2. 8 77. A 

3. C 28. A S3. D 78. D 

4. D 29. C S4. C 79. D 

s. C 30. A ss. C 80. C 

6. D 31. A 56. C 81. A 

7. A 32. D 57. C 82. D 

8. A 33. A 58. B 83. D 
9. A 34. A 59. C 84. A 

10. C 35. B 60. B 8S. C 
11. B 36. C 61. D 86. A 
12. B 37. D 62. A 87. 8 
13. B 38. C 63. C 88. D 
14. B 39. A 64. D 89. C 
1S. A 40. C 65. A 90. A 
16. A 41. B 66. 8 91. D 
17. D 42. A 67. C 92. C 
18. C 43. D 68. C 93. A 
19. D 44. 8 69. A 94. A 
20. A 4S. A 70. 8 9S. 8 
21. D 46. D 71. A 96. C 
22. D 47. D 72. A 97. D 
23. B 48. A 73. 8 98. D 
24. A 49. B 74. A 99. B 
25. C so. B 7S. C 100. C 

( fw) 
q~m Pt4?1ct> 



Question 
Number 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 

9 

10. 

11, 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24, 

25. 

Answer 

Key 
A 

C 

B 

D 

B 

A 

C 

A 

B 

C 

C 

B 

A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

B 

A 

A 

D 

B 

Question 
Number 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

23 yGI, YYIG-211002 

49. 

50. 

Subject -Chemistry 
Subject Code70 

Answer 
Key 

A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

A 

A 

A 

C 

B 

A 

B 

D 

A 

C 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

C 

B 

D 

D 

Question Answer 
Key Number 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

A 

D 

C 

A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

C 

D 

B 

D 

D 

A 

B 

D 

A 

A 

D 

B 

fioo .05.2025 

A 

Question Answer 
Number 

76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

Key 
A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

D 

C 

B 

C 

A 

D 

A 

B 

A 

D 

D 

B 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 
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R .=ti ct>-1 o .05.2025 
~(§ql-51) ~ R.=tict> 16 ~ 17 .. 

2025 q;)- ttiq;:;:i R;tRsta q~arr ~ '1ro-<c6-Gft -

• Sub,ject - Coinme(ce 
• : Sut?ject Code··- 68 . , 

Ii Qu&siion Answer' 
If' · \ ~~-· -(. ' I~~ I K;y,t '~ ~..,-~u!l)\>er . • 

'Question An~wer 
1, , , .,1 ·f !.J s. 1.-1, '1(1_,t., Jh 1• ; 

~ Number- l i• ~· vKett ~j 
I " 

Qties~i()n;, 1A:nswer 
'1/ , I> ' l • • t 

I• I 'b · ·Key;_ , -Num- er •1 .,,. ,:.>" 

Question Answer 
Number Key 

1. D 26. D 51. C 76. B 
2. B 27. B 52. D 77. D 
3. C 28. A 53. A 78. B 
4. D 29. C 54. C 79. B 
5. C 30. A 55. C 80. C 
6. D 31. B 56. A 81. D 
7. A 32. B 57. B 82. C 
8. A 33. C 58. D 83. C 
9. A 34. A S9. D 84. A 

10. C 35. C 60. A 85. D 
11. B 36. C 61. B 86. D 
12. B ·37. D 62. C 87. B 
13. B 38. A 63. B 88. C 
14. B 39. B 64. D 89. D 
15. A 40. B 65. A 90. D 
16. A 41. D 66. C 91. C 

17. D 42. A 67. A 92. D 
18. C 43. B 68. D 93. D 
19. D 44. C 69. A 94. A 
20. A 45. A 70. D 95. B 
21. D 46. B 71. A 96. B 
22. D 47. B 72. B 97. B 
23. B 48. D 73. A 98. B 
24. A 49. B 74. C 99. B 
25. C 50. C 75. C 100. A 



~1191 ~qi 
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~~ ict>- .05.2025 

~1m~1 em ~sI~ct> at1=cu4 (~$1,4~ ti@.1I-51) ~ ~~ict> 1a ~ 11 fl" 
2025 cffi" ~At"1 R;tr&e1 q~ffl ~ \iffi-<4,iGft -

~u~stiop ·: f$ Answer .. 
~ . . ' 

'·Number~'" Key , 
~ ' 

l I\; ., 

~ ~uestion 
Number , .. 

1. A 26. 

2. B 27. 

3. B 28. 

4. C 29. 

5. A 30. 

6. D 31. 

7. C 32. 

8. B 33. 

9. B 34. 

10. B 35. 

11. A 36. 

12. B 37. 

13. B 38. 

14. B 39. 

15. A 40. 

16. A 41. 

17. B 42. 

18. D 43. 

19. B 44. 

20. C 45. 

21. D 46. 

22. B 47. 

23. D 48. 

24. C 49. 

25. C 50. 

• Subject - Economics "~ • 

Subje~t Code - 43.; 

, A~swer .. 

';.:. 
,Key

11 
'. -

Qµ~stlon Answer 
",Number' I(ey 

A 51. D 

A 52. B 

B 53. A 

B 54. B 

C 55. C 

D 56. A 

C 57. C 

C 58. C 

A 59. A 

B 60. B 

C 61. DELETED 

D 62. B 

B 63. C 

B 64. A 

B 65. A 

C '66. A 

C 67. D 

C 68. A 

A 69. A 

A 70. A 

D 71. D 

C 72. A 

D 73. C 

C 74. D 

C 75. B 

Question ~swer , 
Number Key 
.. ,,.- \ 

76. B 

77. A 

78. D 

79. C 

80. B 

81. A 

82. D 

83. A 

84. B 

85. D 

86. A 

87. B 

88. A 

89. C 

90. D 

91. B 

92. C 

93. B 

94. D 

95. A 

96. B 

97. A 

98. C 

99. C 

100. D 



L 

23 Qcl~~lut, !-llll~l'<lut-211002 

R'9ict>- ID .05.2025 

a11~)•1 em ttsl~ct> ~1=r.114 (~$114.-t 'fl(§q1-s1) ctft R'9ict> 1s ~ 11 • 

2025 cffl' tt"ini ft;tRsle1 q~ffl ctft \1ro~cf.iufl -

I~ 'Que~fi_O,U ;'. 
I~ .·• ·;,,,; ' • _.,,_ff 

r,.An~e~ ... ~ 
t-,.:,. ' ~ .. '~4"': ~~TiJ!~M .~ ~-/ . · Number ·)1 ....... ~ ~ :~ .. 

1. D 

2. B 

3 .. C 

4. D 

5. C 

6. D 

7. A 

8. A 

9. A 

10. C 

11. B 

12. B 

13. B 

14. B 

15. A 

16. A 

17. D 

18. C 

19. D 

20. A 

21. D 

22. D 

23. B 

24. A 

25. C 

: ·s_ubje~t - Eil~c • 
_ ' • Subject Code. 

: Ques.fion;~ , Answer. 
1~"' ' ~ • ,. 

~
i·• .• ~~ •', 

hi Nuinber,•j:, .. if,, ~ , 

;,.Ke~'· • ,..., ,. ~ , ' 

Question 
' ,.. f-

~" Numbei;:_ 'i 

26. D 51. 

27. B 52. 

28. A 53. 

29. C 54. 

30. A 55. 

31. C 56. 

32. A 57. 

33. A 58. 

34. A 59. 

35. B 60. 

36. B 61. 

37. C 62. 

38. A 63. 

39. C 64. 

40. C 65. 

41. D 66. 

42. B 67. 

43. C 68. 

44. B 69. 

45. D 70. 

46. 8 71. 

47. C 72. 

48. D 73. 

49. 8 74. 

50. D 75. 

,,+ ,,. 

J\µswer 1~ Question Answer 

1j ;tKeJ!•" ,,, 
I 

,4 Number ' Key 
: - ' 

A 76. B 

B 77. B 

D 78. C 

8 79. B 

C 80. A 

D 81. C 

8 82. C 

A 83. A 

C 84. C 

C 85. A 

8 86. C 

D 87. A 

C 88. B 

C 89. A 

8 90. D 

C 91. C 

C 92. B 

A 93. D 

8 94. C 

D 95. B 

D 96. C 

8 97. A 

8 98. D 

A 99. 8 

A 100. A 

' 



Question Answer Question 
Number Key 

1, 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18, 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

A 

C 

B 

D 

B 

A 

C 

A 

D 

B 

B 

C 

B 

A 

B 

D 

B 

A 

A 

D 

C 

B 

Number 
26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48, 

23 yoijG, YUTRIG|-211002 

49. 

50. 

Subject- English 
Subject Code - 10 

Answer 

Key 
A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

D 

B 

B 

B 

A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

C 

D 

B 

A 

B 

C 

C 

Question Answer 
Key Number 

51, 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

B 

C 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B 

C 

B 

D 

B 

B 

D 

B 

A 

C 

B 

B 

D 

B 

B 

fioo .05.2025 

C 

Question Answer 

Number 
76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

Key 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

D 

B 

B 

D 

C 

B 

C 

D 

C 

A 

D 

B 

B 



Question 
Number 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21, 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Answer 

ATUTT GIRI HEYG 1414 (SI4T H|-51) fei# 16 yd 17 T 

Key 
A 

C 

B 

D 

A 

C 

A 

D 

B 

B 

C 

C 

B 

A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

B 

A 

A 

D 

C 

B 

Question 

Number 
26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

23 yoiTo, YURIG-211002 

48. 

49. 

50. 

Subject - Geography 
Subject Code-36 

Answer 

Key 
A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

B 

D 

B 

A 

C 

D 

C 

B 

B 

D 

B 

D 

D 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

C 

Question Answer 
Number 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

Key 

A 

D 

B 

C 

A 

D 

D 

B 

D 

B 

C 

D 

B 

D 

C 

D 

C 

C 

D 

C 

A 

fi (o.05.2025 

B 

A 

Question Answer 
Number 

76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

Key 
C 

A 

C 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

C 

D 

A 

A 

D 

B 

B 

C 

B 

D 



I • . 

-~Qu'estion": 11 ~nswer. 
-, . ' . > , r • i 

Ii ,f '. • · . 
II<- 'i· K ., ,, Number"'·' . ey , 

---'-" ~ ;,;. -- Ji,_· -~ ';, 

1•, Question· 
t••Nunib'er 

I 

• X: .. ' 

1. A 26. 

2. D 27. 

3. B 28. 

4. A 29. 

s. B 30. 

6. D 31. 
' 

7. D 32. 

8. D 33. 

9. D 34. 

10. A 35. 

11. A 36. 

12. D 37. 

13. D 38. 

14. A 39. 

1S. A 40. 

16. C 41. 

17. B 42. 

18. C 43. 

19. A 44. 

20. D 45. 

21. B 46. 

22. B 47. 

23. C 48. 

24., B 49. 

25. C so. 

Fa .=ti ct>-I C, .05.2025 

'fl(§ql-51) ~ fa.=tict> 16 ~ 17 ffi° 

• '\ i' ~ I 

. Subject - Hindi' , .. , . 
•• I. ~ I ► ,I < 

i' Subj" ect Coile,_ 01, , ' , 
< '\ I 1,,. I ~ ' ' " , 

. . '·., Answer' ·, . 
r ' 

1,,_.:, Key , . 
.,,,, .. -·,.. 

Question_ 
t. 

A.nswerr· 
~ i' ) ,'.., ( 

1 ,.N9mber. ; Key 

1
• Question Answer 

~ ~umber ✓ Key 

C 51. C 76. B 

C 52. A 77. C 

B 53. B 78. B 

D 54. B 79. B 

A 55. D 80. A 

C 56. D 81. C 

D S7. D 82. B 

B 58. A 83. D 

D 59. A 84. B 

A 60. D 85. B 

C 61. D 86. B 

B 62. A 87. A 

D 63. D 88. A 

B 64. D 89. A 

C 65. D 90. A 

B 66. B 91. C 

C 67. C 92. D 

D 68. B 93. D 

C 69. B 94. C 

D 70. D 95. DELETED 

C 71. B 96. C 

B 72. C 97. B 

A 73. A 98. A 

B 74. D 99. A 

D 75. C 100. A 



I • . 
~fl'< w~1'1 "1191 ~qi =q;q.:w 311;z:il:a1 

23 (?cl.=t•iGt, !Alil•l~IGt-211002 

R"iict>- \ o .05.2025 

'111~)•1 em tteI~ct> '111=q14 (~$114"1 ti&:1I-51) ~ R"iict> 1s ~ 11 m 
2025 cffl" ttAl"1 R;ff&e1 4~811' ~ \itt1xct,iGft -

- Subject - Hist<>Qr 

Subject Code - 30 
... . " .. .:.: f Answer, • Question 

i. ~ -~ l 
N.um\}er ~ .;,,: . ~ey , '"' -

1• Question , • Answer 
11 Number - ' Ke~ . . ... ~ 

Question-, Answer 
i Numbe~,/

1 
Key 

Question Answer 
Number Key 
' : 

1. A 26. A 51. A 76. A 

2. B 27. A 52. B 77. B 

3. B 28. B 53. A 78. C 

4. C 29. B 54. C 79. A 

5. A 30. C 55. A 80. B 

6. D 31. D 56. C 81. B 

7. C 32. C 57. C 82. D 

8. B 33. A 58. C 83. C 

9. B 34. C 59. B 84. B 

10. B 35. A 60. A 85. D 

11. A 36. D 61. C 86. C 

12. B 37. C 62. A 87. C 

13. B 38. B 63. B 88. A 

14. B 39. A 64. C 89. C 

15. A 40. C 65. A 90. C 

16. A 41. C 66. C 91. B 

17. B 42. B 67. D 92. B 

18. D 43. D 68. C 93. B 

19. B 44. C 69. C 94. C 

20. C 45. B 70. B 95. A 

21. D 46. D 71. D 96. A 

22. B 47. A 72. A 97. A 

23. D· 48. B 73. A 98. C 

24. C 49. B 74. D 99. C 

25. C so. D 75. B 100. D 



23 ~<.ii "1 'I Gi, S4 ll I' I ~IGi-211002 

R""' i ct>- lo .05.2025 

a1141•1 el'<I t1sIllct> '111=r.u4 (~$114"1 t1·(§QI-51) ~ R""'ict> 1a ~ 11 ffi" 
2025 q;)- ttA4"1 RwiRsid q~a-rr ~ '1ffi'<cfiGft -

26. 

2. B 27. 

3. B 28. 

4. C 29. 

5. A 30. 

6. D 31. 

7. C 32. 

8. B 33. 

9. B 34. 

10. B 35. 

11. A 36. 

12. B 37. 

13. B 38. 

14. B 39. 

15. A 40. 

16. A 41. 

17. B 42. 

18. D 43. 

19. B 44. 

20. C 45. 

21. D 46. 

22. B 47. 

23. D 48. 

24. C 49. 

25. C so. 

x Subject. - Home,Science 
: ,, ,. - Subj~ct Code - 53 . 

1

' Questiol} 
~ , I <- ' 

;4Numberi 
A 51. 

A 52. 

B 53. 

B 54. 

C 55. 

D 56. 

B 57. 

A 58. 

B 59. 

D 60. 

D 61. 

A 62. 

A 63. 

C 64. 

C 65. 

A 66. 

C 67. 

B 68. 

D 69. 

C 70. 

A 71. 

A 72. 

A 73. 

A 74. 

A 75. 

I,; 

Answer Question '· Answe~ 
Ke~ , ,._N~~ber, , Key 

B 76. B 

B 77. C 

A 78. C 

A 79. C 

B 80. B 

D 81. D 

B 82. C 

A 83. C 

C 84. C 

B 85. D 

B 86. C 

C 87. C 

B 88. C 

C 89. A 

B 90. A 

C 91. A 

B 92. D 

D 93. D 

B 94. D 

D 95. A 

B 96. B 

A 97. B 

A 98. B 

A 99. B 

C 100. A 



• 

I ~1191 ~qi 

Subject - Horticlture 
, . Subject Code - 90 

Question ~ :¼'Answer . 
;]. ~ · Ke)'. Number 

,>;· ... ~ 

Question: .• AnS\\!'er. , .. 
Number ~, I(ey :; 

Question 
Number, . ... ,, 

1. A 26. A 51. 

2. B 27. A 52. 

3. B 28. B 53. 

4. C 29. B 54. 

s. A 30. C 55. 

6. D 31. A 56. 

7. C 32. C 57. 

8. B 33. B 58. 

9. B 34. A 59. 

10. B 35. D 60. 

11. A 36. D 61. 

12. B 37. D 62. 

13. B 38. C 63. 

14. B 39. A 64. 

15. A 40. A 65. 

16. A 41. C 66. 

17. B 42. B 67. 

18. D 43. B 68. 

19. B 44. D 69. 

20. C 45. A 70. 

21. D 46. A 71. 

22. B 47. A 72. 

23. D 48. B 73. 

24. C 49. B 74. 

25. C so. C 75. 

l•.J 

R~i<t>- lo .05.2025 

R~i<t> 1a ~ 11 .-

Answer Question Answer 
Key ;, Number Key .. -

A 76. B 

C 77. A 

B 78. C 

A 79. A 

A 80. D 

C 81. C 

D 82. B 

B 83. D 

A 84. A 

A 85. C 

C 86. D 

B 87. D 

C 88. B 

D 89. B 

D 90. C 

B 91. C 

C 92. A 

A 93. A 

A 94. A 

B 95. C 

D 96. D 

B 97. A 

C 98. B 

A 99. A 

A 100. A 

( ~fm-) 
q .fllffi" Pl li"' <t> 



R '1 i ct>- I o .05.2025 
o11l1)•1 IDxT ~gIiict> atrt.114 (Fcl$114'1 tfl&.11-51) cfft R'1ict> 1s ~ 11 3Trn 

2025 ctn" ~~"1 R;tRsta q~81J cfft \irn'<cf.iGft -

, . ,,,Subject - Law~ ,, 
.. • Subject· Code - 64 • . 

g_u~~tio~ • Answer. 
'< .,ij; • '., . ' 
Number. t •• I(ey. ,_, 

·;t.. ...,..,..'y - •. ,,, 

1

• ·Question· 1Answer 
~' ¥ \.I •i " ~ , ~ 

11 Number· "" ·Key 1
·.' 

.,. f< .,. 

: Qq:estion • " ~nswer 
l Number ~- Key 

Question Answer 
Number Key 

1. A 26. C 51. A 76. D 
2. D 27. C 52. D 77. C 
3. B 28. B 53. B 78. B 
4. A 29. D 54. B 79. B 
5. B 30. A 55. C 80. A 
6. D 31. C 56. D 81. C 
7. D 32. A 57. C 82. D 
8. D 33. B 58. D 83. C 
9. D 34. C 59. C 84. C 

10. A 35. D 60. A 85. B 
11. A 36. B 61. A 86. C 
12. D 37. A 62. C 87. A 
13. D 38. B 63. B 88. B 

14. A 39. D 64. D 89. D 
15. A 40. C 65. C 90. A 
16. C 41. C 66. C 91. C 
17. B 42. C 67. D 92. B 
18. C 43. A 68. B 93. A 
19. A 44. C 69. D 94. A 
20. D 45. A 70. A 95. C 
21. B 46. B 71. C 96. B 
22. B 47. D 72. B 97. C 
23. C 48. B 73. A 98. A 
24. B 49. A 74. C 99. D 
25. C 50. C 75. B 100. A 

r , 

I~ 



Question Answer 

Number 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Key 
A 

C 

B 

D 

B 

A 

C 

A 

D 

B 

C 

C 

B 

A 

B 

D 

C 

B 

A 

A 

D 

C 

B 

Question 

Number 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41, 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

23 yoijGi, YUTRI-211002 

49, 

50. 

Subject -Maths 
Subject Code -75 

Answer 

Key 
A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

A 

C 

D 

B 

A 

D 

B 

D 

D 

C 

B 

A 

D 

A 

B 

B 

D 

A 

Question Answer 
Number Key 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

D 

B 

D 

C 

B 

B 

D 

B 

D 

B 

C 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

D 

C 

D 

D 

C 

C 

fio Io.05.2025 

A 

Question 
Number Key 

76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

Answer 

A 

B 

C 

C 

D 

B 

A 

C 

B 

D 

A 

A 

B 

B 

D 

B 

B 

D 

D 

B 

A 

D 

B 

C 



23 Qtii.=t 41\J1, Sflll'l~IGi-211002 

. R .=ti ct>-1 o .os.202s 

~l~'I &l~I i-16Ilicf> 3tli:114 (~$114.=t i-1°~1-51) ctft R.=ticf> 16 ~ 17 31~til 

2025 cffl" i-1~"1 ~f&d 4~8iT ctft \irn~ct_iut) -

~ Questjon 
' - ". ;"· 

,· Answer 
- ~ '"· ' , .,,.~- 1 ·,:,, 

Number~ 
1, • ~ ~ 

·l~• Key 
~ ·" ~ ~~·~. ...~ ~ '~ . ·' 

1. A 

2. B 

3. B 

4. C 

5. A 

6. D 

7. C 

8. B 

9. B 

10. B 

11. A 

12. B 

13. B 

14. B 

15. A 

16. A 

17. B 

18. D 

19. B 

20. C 

21. D 

22. B 

23. D 

24. C 

25. C 

:sub·ec
1
t-rMilita e 

. bject Code 

'Question ~ Answer··~ 

~ ~iumber \ 
(, 
.. lo "I ~ 

J ~eY· .. _. ": ,-"-! ~-

Question 
~ . 

Number 
' 

26. A 51. 

27. A 52. 

28. B 53. 

29. B 54. 

30. C 55. 

31. C 56. 

32. B 57. 

33. D 58. 

34. C 59. 

35. C 60. 

36. ·A 61. 

37. D 62. 

38. D 63. 

39. B 64. 

40. A 65. 

41. D 66. 

,42. A 67. 

43. C 68. 

44. B 69. 

45. A 70. 

46. B 71. 

47. B 72. 

48. ·A 73. 

49. B 74. 

50. A 75. 

. A~swer Question 

""~ Key , 
_J 

Number 

A 76. 

B 77. 

B 78. 

C 79. 

B 80. 

A 81. 

C 82. 

B 83. 

C 84. 

C 85. 

D 86. 

B 87. 

D 88. 

B 89. 

C 90. 

B 91. 

B 92. 

A 93. 

C 94. 

C 95. 

B 96. 

A 97. 

B 98. 

C 99. 

A 100. 

(~ ~ ~ ~ fm) 
4~ai I Ptli";;iicf> 

Answer~ 
Key ~~ 
A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

C 

A 

A 

A 

A 

C 

A 

C 

B 

B 

D 

C 

C 

C 

C 

A 

A 

B 

D 

B 



Question Answer 
Number 

1, 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11, 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21, 

22, 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Key 
A 

B 

D 

B 

A 

C 

A 

B 

B 

C 

B 

A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

B 

A 

A 

D 

B 

Question 

26. 

Number 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

23 YTT, UTTRT 211002 

49. 

Subject - Music Instrumental 

50. 

Subject Code - 26 

Answer 

Key 
A 

B 

C 

D 

D 

A 

B 

A 

B 

D 

D 

A 

A 

C 

A 

D 

D 

C 

D 

B 

B 

C 

C 

Question Answer 
Number Key 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55, 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

C 

D 

A 

C 

C 

C 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

D 

C 

B 

B 

B 

A 

C 

D 

B 

fio(O .05.2025 

B 

A 

Question Answer 
Number 

76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91, 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

Key 
C 

C 

B 

C 

C 

A 

B 

D 

B 

C 

B 

C 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

C 

C 

D 

A 

A 

B 

B 
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R9iict>-f o .os.2025 

a11~~~1 em -ttsl~ct> o11=rn4 (nl$1149i ti&q1-s1) ~ R9iict> 1a ~ 11 $ 

2025 cm- ttA4n-t ft;tf&a q~m ~ '1rn'<cr,iufl -

ri~fect; 1\1.u~; 

... , ~9-""'' ~-1 .. , r wt?"~"-."'-~• , ··, 
,~ Ques~ion " , swer- •~, 

~ .. t .. " 

t&,~~aj~~!{. ; -KeM • • 
- I!' • i. •'"' ~-" ~ 

. Ques.tiori ~ l An'swer· :i, 

M -N~mber' 
t. . I : • < .i 
·rJ '; • Key ), ~~· 
... h • -~ y ~ 

ltQtiestion~ ~nswe1f,., 
.., • • JI , 

~ ~u"!J!~r-,,: t,f Ke~ y 

t'Qu~~oit 
, , M 

Answer 
,i 

4,,Number 
I Key ' ... ~ 

.. 

1. D 26. D 51. B 76. A 

2. B 27. B 52. C 77. C 

3. C 28. A 53. A 78. D 

4. D 29. C 54. D 79. A 

5. C 30. A 55. A 80. C 

6. D 31. C 56. B 81. C 

7. A 32. B 57. B 82. D 

8. A 33. A 58. C 83. B 

9. A 34. D 59. A 84. D 

10. C 35. C 60. C 85. B 

11. B 36. B 61. A 86. B 

12. B 37. B 62. C 87. D 

13. B 38. B 63. D 88. C 

14. B 39. C 64. B 89. A 

15. A 40. D 65. C 90. D 

16. A 41. B 66. A 91. A 

17. D 42. C 67. A 92. B 

18. C 43. C 68. B 93. C 

19. D 44. B 69. C 94. D 

20. A 45. A 70. C 95. B 

21. D 46. B 71. B 96. B 

22. D 47. A 72. B 97. C 

23. B 48. A 73. C 98. B 

24. A 49. A 74. A 99. A 

25. C so. D 75. A 100. A 



, 
I • 

--
~1191 ~qi 

~.=ticf>-, o .05.2025 

\'Slll1)~1 effl ~6Illcf> ~li:114 (~~14.=t tt°@.1I-51) ~ ~.=ticf> 16 ~ 17 • 

202s 'cf>)- ~~""' R;if&e1 q:flm ~ ecti'<cf.iGft -

I•~ - • -:~. • 

Q"ue~tj9n tf 
1

" An~er. ,, 
Number.- 1

~ ~ Key· · .,/ 
r • ., 'f-. " ' .. ~@ . • • 

1. A 

2. D 

3. B 

4. A 

5. B 

6. D 

7. D 

8. D 

9. D 

10. A 

11. A 

12. D 

13. D 

14. A 

15. A 

16. C 

17. B 

18. C 

19. A 

20. D 

21. B 

22. B 

23. C 

24. B 

25. C 

·" ,uestion 

• ~qbject :- Mu~ic Voc)ll h 

' •• Sub1ect Code - 25'~. • . '. ...., ' , 

. 'Answer,.,• 
, ' !j 

•. ·Number\' 
i ~·• .... ' ,,..,/ t .. Q~~e~t~io,~: 

Numt,~.~! 11• • ,-,1- ·~·/ \ 
~-Key. ' 

,, ~ ,.• _.,i,j' 

26. c· 51. 

27. C 52. 

28. B 53. 

29. D 54. 

30. A 55. 

31. D 56. 

32. A 57. 

33. A 58. 

34. B 59. 

35. A 60. 

36. B 61. 

37. A 62. 

38. A 63. 

39. C 64. 

40. A 65. 

41. C 66. 

42. C 67. 

43. A 68. 

44. A 69. 

45. B 70. 

46. D 71. 

47. D 72. 

48. B 73. 

49. D 74. 

so. A 75. 

.'Answer 
~ .. ~ " o;., ,; 

'f:> K-,,e;:y~ ~ ;, . .. 

Question Answer 
Number Key 

C 76. A 

A 77. B 

B 78. D 

B 79. D 

C 80. C 

D 81. D 

C 82. C 

B 83. D 

C 84. B 

C 85. B 

B 86. B 

A 87. A 

A 88. A 

C 89. D 

A 90. D 

C 91. B 

D 92. D 

A 93. C 

C 94. C 

C 95. B 

A 96. B 

C 97. D 

B 98. B 

B 99. C 

B 100. C 

J 
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ra~ icf>- 1 o .05.2025 

~l~~I &RT -tt6Illcf> a11=q1lf (fa$114~ '(i(§Ql-51) ~ fa~icf> 16 ~ 17 ffi 
2025 q;)- -ttA4"1 ~Rsta q~zm ~ e@i(cJiuft -

--...... - ••r.': , v,-- -

.. q_pestIQll ., t 1\nswer 
:.~Numijer 

~~ m .. ·-~ ~ 

,. : t~ey :'f.. .. -: ' • 

1. A 

2. D 

• 3. B 

4. A 

5. B 

6. D 

7. D 

8. D 

9. D 

10. A 

11. A 

12. D 

13. D 

14. A 

1S. A 

16. C 

17. B 

18. C 

19. A 

20. D 

21. B 

22. B 

23. C 

24. B 

2S. C 

• ~• .. ~S~J;>ject·- •• . opJty • 

, .zf:>· s~:~je~ ·~ 39 il , .. 
•-·M •, a • •'' .' , Answer· i Question-

j ., .. ( ,::. • ,t; 
• I f ,._, ~, .• • I •• , 

'Nu~bt3r,; , ~--• I }{ey, /T 
' •' 

~ Question 'I Answer.· 
' .; . ,· 

:"Number • Key 
"'· 

26. C 51. C 

27. C 52. A 

28. B 53. C 

29. D 54. B 

30. A S5. A 

31. A S6. A 

32. D S7. C 

33. D S8. A 

34. D S9. A 

3S. B 60. B 

36. C 61. B 

37. C 62. B 

38. C 63. B 

39. C 64. A 

40. D 65. A 

41. B 66. A 

42. B 67. C 

43. A 68. B 

44. C 69. C 

45. B 70. A 

46. C 71. C 

47. B 72. B 

48. A 73. B 

49. A 74. A 

so. D 7S. B 

,, Q~estion • Answer 
'\~umber Key 

76. D 

77. D 

78. A 

79. A 

80. A 

81. C 

82. C 

83. C 

84. B 

85. B 

86. B 

87. B 

88. A 

89. D 

90. C 

91. A 

92. C 

93. C 

94. C 

9S. A 

96. A 

97. A 

98. B 

99. C 

100. D 

I.,, 

·, 



Question 
Number 

1, 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20, 

21, 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Answer 

Key 
A 

C 

B 

D 

B 

A 

C 

A 

D 

B 

C 

C 

B 

A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

B 

A 

A 

D 

C 

B 

Question 

26. 

Number 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

23 Yr, 9ARIG-211002 

49. 

Subject- Physical Education 

50. 

Subject Code - 50 

Answer 

Key 
A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

B 

C 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

D 

C 

D 

A 

B 

A 

Question Answer 
Number Key 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

C 

C 

C 

A 

A 

D 

A 

B 

D 

B 

B 

D 

A 

D 

D 

C 

A 

A 

C 

B 

C 

B 

fip0 .05.2025 

D 

Question Answer 
Number 

76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81, 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

Key 
B 

B 

A 

D 

D 

A 

B 

A 

C 

A 

C 

D 

B 

B 

B 

A 

D 

B 

A 

D 
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~ ~ i q,- \ o .05.2025 

311~~•1 effi tl6I~cf> 311-qllf (fcl$114~ tt~l-51) ctfr ~~ict> 16 ~ 17 ~ 

2025 cm- tt~"1 ft;tf&a q~81T ctfr \irtt-<cf.iGYI -

,~ ~ubje • • " 

$ubjec O e -~, • ~ 

•C Qu~slfQll , A~· .. ( ~. ,.. ·nswer ~ 
• ........ ,, •• "·:~ 

"- _}~~q.m~~t\ , ~ ~eY•~'i .. 

It :~uestion··:j ( ', 1~"' 

i, A:n·swer. • 1 

~ • t ·~' .. , ,, . . ··~ "~ 
• -1-. " 

1· ,,~-', ·K~..:.Y:~;\,. J.~ l !~l!JPh.:~Jt r,. i ~- .. , ',I. .... , 

~ Qu~stlon.~ 1f4Di~r~ • ~ '4'J.{ .. , 

;~ ~N\(iJtber • ·l(l!y ~ 
f, ,/, • l ' ,. •,v. 

"'' ' "!7: .,;. •.. ,.,.,,;;i • 

;(. Q' uestl.'~Wl .... , A ' 

1.?- • ~ Answer 
. :;!' :, 

Jjqm_ber.~: Key .. 
1. D 26. D 51. A 76. A 

2. B 27. B 52. A 77. C 

3. C 28. A 53. B 78. B 

4. D 29. C 54. A 79. A 

5. C 30. A 55. A 80. B 

6. D 31. C 56. A 81. B 

7. A 32. B 57. C 82. A 

8. A 33. A 58. B 83. C 

9. A 34. C 59. A 84. A 

10. .C 35. C 60. B 85. C 

11. B 36. A 61. A 86. A 

12. B 37. B 62. D 87. A 

13. B 38. A 63. C 88. D 

14. B 39. D 64. A 89. B 

15. A 40. D 65. A 90. D 

16. A 41. C 66. C 91. B 

17. D 42. C 67. C 92. D 

18. C 43. D 68. C 93. DELETED 

19. D 44. B 69. A 94. C 

20. A 45. D 70. C 95. D 

21. D 46. B 71. D 96. A 

22. D 47. D 72. B 97. C 

23. B 48. A 73. D 98. A 

24. A 49. B 74. D 99. A 

25. C 50. A 75. B 100. D 





Number 
Question Answer Question 

1. 

2. 

3. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

TT ETRI HERYG AIAR ((aI4T H-51) feics 16 yd 17 3 

Key 
A 

C 

D 

B 

A 

A 

D 

B 

B 

B 

A 

B 

D 

C 

B 

A 

A 

D 

C 

Number 
26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41, 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

23 yoTTG, YATRI-211002 

48. 

49. 

50. 

Subject -Psychology 
Subject Code -37 

Answer 
Key 

A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

B 

D 

A 

A 

A 

D 

C 

A 

C 

B 

A 

D 

B 

D 

D 

C 

C 

Question 
Number 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

Answer 
Key 

A 

C 

A 

A 

A 

C 

A 

C 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

C 

B 

A 

B 

D 

A 

C 

D 

A 

i0 .05.2025 

B 

Question Answer 
Number Key 

76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

( GTg Riz) 

C 

B 

B 

B 

D 

D 

D 

B 

B 

A 

B 

A 

C 

A 

B 

C 

B 

A 

B 

D 

C 

D 



• 

R<ri i<t>- I o .05.2025 

a1141•1 em ~slll<t> ~1=q14 (fcl$114"'1 ~6Ql-51) ~ R<rii<t> 1e ~ 11 • • 

2025 cffl" ~Aini ~f&d q-t)arr cfft '3ffl'<ct_iGft -

Questi'ori. '\ Answer 
, • , I 

Nufub .. e~ ...... ,. ' 
,~1 , Key- . 

- -~ h., " . 

1. A 

2. B 

3. B 

4. C 

5. A 

6. D 

7. C 

8. B 

9. B 

10. B 

11. A 

12. B 

13. B 

14. B 

15. A 

16. A 

17. B 

18. D 

19. B 

20. C 

21. D 

22. B 

23. D 

24. C 

25. C 

~ 

,. ' ~utijec;t - San~krit 
·Subject Code - 16 

Questionn 
~ 

Answer 
I, • • .:i • ·'.~ 

,, Number . ,-··' Key 1' ~~· i:; , 

.Questlo~ 
Number r 

26. A 51. 

27. A 52. 

28. B 53. 

29. B 54. 

30. C 55. 

31. C 56. 

32. A 57. 

33. D 58. 

34. D 59. 

35. C 60. 

36. D 61. 

37. D 62. 

38. 8 63. 

39. D 64. 

40. C 65. 

41. A 66. 

42. A 67. 

43. B 68. 

44. B 69. 

45. D 70. 

46. C 71. 

47. D 72. 

48. B 73. 

49. A 74. 

50. C 75. 

• Answer Question Answer 
, 

K~f 
-· Number Key 

B 76. D 

A 77. C 

D 78. B 

A 79. D 

A 80. D 

C 81. D 

B 82. C 

B 83. A 

C 84. B 

C 85. A 

C 86. D 

C 87. C 

D 88. B 

A 89. D 

C 90. D 

A 91. A 

D 92. D 

D 93. A 

D 94. B 

A 95. B 

B 96. A 

C 97. C 

D 98. A 

B 99. D 

C 100. A 



Question Answer 

Number 
1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Key 
A 

C 

D 

A 

A 

D 

B 

C 

C 

B 

A 

B 

D 

B 

A 

A 

D 

C 

B 

Question 
Number 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

23 yi, YYTIG-211002 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

Subject -Sociology 
Subject Code41 

Answer 
Key 

A 

B 

C 

D 

C 

D 

D 

C 

C 

A 

C 

C 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

Question Answer 
Number Key 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61, 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

C 

D 

A 

D 

A 

D 

A 

C 

B 

A 

C 

D 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

C 

D 

fic 1o.05.2025 

B 

B 

A 

Question Answer 
Number 

76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

Key 
A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

C 

C 

B 

C 

A 

D 

D 

B 

B 

C 

B 

A 

D 

D 

B 

D 

B 

A 

C 
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~ 91 i ct>-J o .05.2025 

aflq)•I effi tl6Ilfct> atliillf (fcl$1149i ~~1-51) ~ ~.-tict> 16 ~ 17 ~ 
2025 cffl' tlA4"9 R;f ~d 4~ffl ~ \ictF<ct,iuft -

Subject - Sta~istic'~ 
ti' 1 _Sµbject, Co<le • ':/7. 

. ' 

Ques~ion • ,,Answer Quesijon 
\ .. • \ .1 

... , 
,\ Number ._ ; , Key ·Ndmbert .. , 

( Q • I> , 

, p~~:~qo~ t. :Answer ·,: _,• 
\ .," ~- ( ' ,i ~-

1 ·Ni,;_ b , 1;~- ' Key,: ,-- . ",, In, um I er 
.• 'II .;r, ' ¥'" ' " ' ' 

1. A 26. C · 51. 

2. D 27. C 52. 

3. B 28. B 53. 

4. A 29. D 54. 

5. B 30. A 55. 

6. D 31. C 56. 

7. D 32. B 57. 

8. D 33. A 58. 

9. D 34. A 59. 

10. A 35. C 60. 

11. A 36. C 61. 

12. D 37. A 62. 

13. D 38. C 63. 

14. A 39. A 64. 

15. A 40. B 65. 

16. C 41. A 66. 

17. B 42. B 67. 

18. C 43. C 68. 

19. A 44. A 69. 

20. D 45. B 70. 

21. B 46. B 71. 

22. B 47. D 72. 

23. C 48. A 73. 

24. B 49. B 74. 

25. C so. A 75. 

Apswer 
Key . 

I 

' 
D 

B 

D 

B 

A 

A 

D 

B 

B 

B 

D 

B 

A 

A 

D 

C 

A 

D 

B 

B 

D 

C 

A 

B 

D 

Qu~stion 
Number .. 

76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

( ~) 
q ~lffi" Pl i,·.,, ct> 

Answer 
I~ • 

Key 

A 

B 

A 

D 

C 

D 

A 

C 

A 

C 

D 

C 

C 

C 

D 

A 

A 

C 

A 

C 

A 

C 

D 

C 

B 

-



i<~(f'U:~sft . r An~.w~ri~,. ~ 
~ :;,,~ 'I- N'":·. ;,et., . .,~ • • ,•tt ... 

t:,,:;'N,.Q:~, ·be~·t'.l·lr~J!~~ R:ei1~ -~·:• :. 
l.~ .. ,m. '- ,.;.6,,._~ ~'~. ..., 'to- ., ~ 

1. A 

2. D 

3. B 

4. A 

s. B 

6. D 

7. D 

8. D 

9. D 

10. A 

• 11. A 

12. D 

13. D 

14. A 

15. A 

16. C 

17. B 

18. C 

19. A 

20. D 

21. B 

22. B 

23. C 

24. B 

25. C 

"•lfl I ~qi 
23 QC"l.=t~IGI, Mlll~l'<IGl-211002 

Sqlject ,, 

f """"' i ,,,, 
111 ,-Jtnswer, "{ 1;i,1Question\)•j 

t• ~ • Ft] * -~ • \ ~ 
• .J c\- ,I t., .. -~ ., r, 1-

ii~,\l!Jllter J ~. • i:lfe:y. . -~ 
• --~ • __ .. j<;•_ .,"l,, 

26. C 

27. C 

28. B 

29. D 

30. A 

31. A 

32. C 

33. A 

34. C 

35. D 

36. C 

37. B 

38. B 

39. A 

40. B 

41. D 

42. A 

43. DELETED 

44. B 

45. D 

46. A 

47. A 

48. B 

49. D 

so. D 

52. D 

53. B 

54. D 

55. C 

56. B 

57. C 

58. C 

59. C 

60. C 

61. B 

62. C 

63. B 

64. B 

65. B 

66. B 

67. C 

68. C 

69. C 

70. D 

71. D 

72. B 

73. B 

74. C 

75. B 

~ .-f i cp- ) O .05.2025 

~.-fief> 16 :q:"<f 17 ffi 

., -.{; ,, . 

Qu~stion Answer , 

1-,; No,mber • Key - -
76. D 

77. B 

78. A 

79. D 

80. B 

81. A 

82. D 

83. B 

84. A 

85. B 

86. B 

87. A 

88. D 

89. C 

90. C 

91. C 

92. D 

93. C 

94. A 

95. B 

96. B 

97. A 

98. C 

99. D 

100. C 

c~ Trlo-rrT ftm") 
q fla-rr Pt li ?l cf> 
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a114)~1 em t1aIllct> a.1=q1d (F<l$114.=t t1"@.11-s1) ctft ~-1ic1> 1a ~ 11 ~ 
202s <ITT t1~n1 R;tr&tt q~ro cfft \-Jrni(q_iut) -

--~ • '.P 

1. A 

,,,. ,, ••• ,., -.·, i~l~~---:;,::ir-.J>J • ,· """ rn 'ij Q
1
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